
 

 

 

 

 

 

CALENDAR DATES FOR 22/23 

Dear parents/carers,  

I wrote to you back in September with a list of calendar dates for the school year.  

Please find attached a revised list of key dates / events for the remainder of the year. Most events 

have remained the same, with a few that were recorded as a week commencing or a TBC now full 

confirmed. There are also now additional events added in.  

Please note, there may also be other things including trips and visitors not yet booked in that will be 

added to this list and our school calendar on the website. This will be updated when events are added, 

changed or confirmed.You can access the electronic calendar here: https://astonhallschool.co.uk/our-

school/school-calendar/  

 

Thank you for your continued support. 

 

Mr Holmes 

Headteacher  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLEASE SEE OVERLEAF FOR REVISED CALENDAR DATES 2022-23 
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CALENDAR DATES 2022-23 (as of 10.2.23) 
 
w.c 13th February – February Half Term 
 
March: 
Mon 27th Feb – Wed 1st March – Y5 York Residential 
Wed 1st March – Fri 3rd March – Y6 York Residential 
Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day 
w.c 6th March – National Careers Week 
Tuesday 7th March – INSET DAY / Meet the teacher appointments 
w.c 13th March – Money Matters Week 
Wednesday 15th March – U9s Girls Football Rotherham Finals 
Wednesday 15th March – Rocksteady Music Concert 
Friday 17th March – Comic Relief / Red Nose Day 
Friday 17th – Wed 22nd March – Book Fair in school 
Monday 20th March – KS1 James Brunt Artist Visit 
Monday 20th March – U11s Girls Football Rotherham Finals 
Tuesday 21st March – Y3/4 South Yorkshire School Games Sports Showcase 
Wednesday 22nd March – Y5/6 TEKK Challenge Final @ HSBC Sheffield 
Wednesday 22nd March – Headteacher’s Coffee Morning / Parent drop-in 
Wednesday 29th March – Easter Eggstravaganza 
Friday 31st March – Easter Bonnet Parade 
 
w.c 3rd April – Easter Holidays 
 
April: 
Friday 21st April – EYFS trip to Cannon Hall Farm 
Tuesday 25th April – U9s Rotherham Gymnastics Festival 
 
May: 
Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – School Closed 
May – KS1 SATs administered 
Monday 8th May – Additional Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May – Y6 SATs Week 
Wednesday 17th May – Class Photograph Day 
Thursday 18th May – Summer Census Day 
w.c 22nd May – National Mental Health Week 
Tuesday 23rd May – Sports Day 
Thursday 25th May – Beach Party Disco 
Thursday 25th May – Y3/4 Rotherham School Games QuickSticks Hockey Festival 
 
w.c 29th May – May Half-term holiday 
 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
June: 
w.c 5th June – Start of Y4 Times Table check (3 week window) 
w.c 12th June – Y1 Phonics Screen Check 
Wednesday 14th June – Y3&4 visit to Eureka! 
Friday 16th June – EYFS trip to Cleethorpes 
Tuesday 20th June – Y2 trip to Scarborough 
Wednesday 21st June – Y1 trip to Scarborough 
Tuesday 27th June – Summer Fayre (change of date from 4.7.23) 
Wednesday 28th June – INSET DAY 
Thursday 29th June – Y6 Trust Prom 
Friday 30th June – Y5/6 Rotherham School Games Tennis Festival 
 
July: 
Tuesday 4th July – Y6 SATs Results Day 
Wednesday 5th – Friday 7th July – Y5&6 Trust Residential 
Wednesday 5th July – Rocksteady Music Concert 
Wednesday 12th July – Aston Hall Open Evening / Meet the teacher 
Thursday 13th & Friday 14th July – KS2 Summer Production 
w.c 17th July – Transition Week  
Thursday 20th July – Y6 Leaver’s Assembly 
Friday 21st July – Final day of the school year / Early Closure 1:15pm 
 

 


